GOVERN DE LES ILLES BALEARS
Conselleria d'Interior
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Terapeuta Ocupacional

Qualificacions dels aspirants presentats al IbSalut

DNI Nom Nota
41573745 ADROVER LLULL , MARGALIDA 38.693
05928519 AL-MESRI RODRIGUEZ , NADER 40.739
43131543 ANDREU MUNTANER , SABINA 38.864
44279506 ANTEQUERA VELASCO , MONICA 24.716
47382431 BABIO GARCIA , ALBA 34.943
76126112 BASILIO FERNANDEZ , GUADALUPE 25.739
37338811 BLANCO MANRESA , FRANCISCO 35.114
76573914 BLANCO VILA , MARTA 44.148
46950070 BONET TORRES, CRISTINA 35.455
46954049 BONET TORRES , MARIA NIEVES 28.466
77743952 CABELLO ESCUDE , ELISABET 43.977
47178532 CANALS SALLENT, KIRIAN 20.625
76722750 CANOSA LOPEZ , NATALIA 34.091
41574512 CIFRE GILI , ANTONI 27.443
47024195 CORDOBA BORRAS , DIANA 26.591
77121638 CUSCO CONDE , ANA 28.466
47622345 DELMONTE HERNANDEZ , LAURA 36.818
76043104 DOMINGUEZ ESTEVEZ , BEATRIZ 42.955
73568143 ESCRIVA CLAR , BENJAMIN 36.307
46958949 EXPOSITO IRIGARAY , LORENA 35.284
74240444 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ , JAVIER 34,943
46952486 FERRA CHACON , INMACULADA 21.989
43189724 FERRA GARCIA , JOSE DANIEL 38.864
53239634 FILIU SANCHEZ , ALEJANDRO 22.159
41538153 GAYA BARROSO , AINA-ISABEL 29.148
72686186 GUZMAN OTANO , ANA 14.830
37340259 LOPEZ BASSA , EVA MARIA 35.284
43163559 LLOMPART VILA , MARIA ANGELS 46.193
01832606 LLORENTE JUANES , ELENA 40.398
48371000 MARCO SABATER , ANTONIO 43.977
48893271 MARQUEZ SANCHEZ , MARIA DEL PATROCINIO 34.602
45499953 MARTINEZ SALVADOR , CRISTINA 32.898
75163585 MOYA OCANA , ANDREA 42102
43196587 MUSOLAS CARDONA , MARINA 31.534
51460840 PARRENO ALONSO, ROBERTO 27.784
X6952478 PIOLETTI , LAURA 41.932
43205928 PLANAS GAYA , ANTONIA NEUS 22.670
43207414 PLATA MANZANARES , CARLOS 37.841
46379166 QUIROGA PARADA , DIANA CAROLINA 41.420
43197841 RAMON BARCELO , MARGALIDA 32.898
47252857 RAMON MARI , AMELIA 20.966
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47257862
52016105
47033752
43109970
15505132
43199544
37341684
43163491
41571793
47406367
46958545
41536576
70584034
43464391
53300361
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Nom

REPRESA MARTINEZ , AGUEDA
RODRIGUEZ MARAZUELA , ADRIAN
ROMERO BEIRO , OLGA

SAMPOL GILI , MARIA ANTONIA
SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ , ANA MERCEDES
SANTANA MARTINEZ , REYES

SEIJAS MELLADO , AIMARA ESTEFANIA
SERRA DEVESA , ANA

SUREDA CANTOS , LORENA

TORRES RAMIS , MARINA

TUR RIBAS , NEUS

VANRELL MUNAR , CATALINA MARIA
VELASCO RAMOS , MARIA TERESA
VILLANUEVA MENDOZA , JESSIKA LISSETTE
VILLOCH BANOBRE , LAURA
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37.330
39.034
37.330
22.500
44.318
35.114
49.432
38.011
27.614
23.523
26.080
47.216
35.114
32.386
35.795
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